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EVENT 701 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Jacob Butterfield 11 Co Leeds   4:56.84     
 50m    34.67 100m  1:12.26 150m  1:49.62 200m  2:27.40 250m  3:05.39 300m  3:43.58 350m  4:20.89 400m  4:56.84 
    34.67    37.59    37.36    37.78    37.99    38.19    37.31    35.95 
2. Thomas Eastwood 11 Bo Kirklees   5:11.51     
 50m    34.33 100m  1:12.31 150m  1:51.62 200m  2:32.18 250m  3:11.95 300m  3:52.56 350m  4:32.40 400m  5:11.51 
    34.33    37.98    39.31    40.56    39.77    40.61    39.84    39.11 
3. Charlie Brown 11 Co Sheffield   5:11.65     
 50m    34.97 100m  1:13.85 150m  1:52.95 200m  2:33.01 250m  3:12.32 300m  3:52.90 350m  4:32.70 400m  5:11.65 
    34.97    38.88    39.10    40.06    39.31    40.58    39.80    38.95 
4. Euan Cowan 11 Co Leeds   5:13.96     
 50m    34.75 100m  1:13.17 150m  1:52.91 200m  2:33.35 250m  3:14.05 300m  3:55.03 350m  4:35.12 400m  5:13.96 
    34.75    38.42    39.74    40.44    40.70    40.98    40.09    38.84 
5. Jakob Cross 11 Alnwick Dol   5:17.32     
 50m    35.78 100m  1:15.09 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:36.91 250m  3:17.79 300m  3:58.86 350m  4:39.14 400m  5:17.32 
    35.78    39.31    40.50    41.32    40.88    41.07    40.28    38.18 
6. Jacob Stanbridge 11 Bo Kirklees   5:19.43     
 50m    35.15 100m  1:14.11 150m  1:54.81 200m  2:36.25 250m  3:18.56 300m  3:59.17 350m  4:40.46 400m  5:19.43 
    35.15    38.96    40.70    41.44    42.31    40.61    41.29    38.97 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Eddisson Munoz 12 Co Leeds   4:47.05     
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:43.25 200m  2:20.02 250m  2:56.27 300m  3:33.86 350m  4:11.16 400m  4:47.05 
    32.34    35.11    35.80    36.77    36.25    37.59    37.30    35.89 
2. Thomas King 12 KingstonHull   4:51.62     
 50m    32.71 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:47.12 200m  2:24.85 250m  3:02.55 300m - 350m  4:17.31 400m  4:51.62 
    32.71    36.83    37.58    37.73    37.70 -  1:14.76    34.31 
3. Myles Stirk 12 Co Bradford   4:51.72     
 50m    30.95 100m  1:06.54 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:21.88 250m  2:59.14 300m  3:37.18 350m  4:15.03 400m  4:51.72 
    30.95    35.59    37.28    38.06    37.26    38.04    37.85    36.69 
4. Joseph Taylor 12 Co Newcastle   4:52.75     
 50m    32.80 100m  1:09.17 150m  1:46.43 200m  2:24.09 250m  3:01.94 300m  3:39.15 350m  4:16.52 400m  4:52.75 
    32.80    36.37    37.26    37.66    37.85    37.21    37.37    36.23 
5. Ethan Ryan 12 Co Sheffield   4:54.49     
 50m    33.09 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:47.25 200m  2:24.63 250m  3:02.22 300m  3:39.60 350m  4:17.24 400m  4:54.49 
    33.09    36.50    37.66    37.38    37.59    37.38    37.64    37.25 
6. Joseph Carter 12 Middlesboro   4:55.71     
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.38 150m  1:48.18 200m  2:26.44 250m  3:04.15 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:19.16 400m  4:55.71 
    33.34    37.04    37.80    38.26    37.71    37.76    37.25    36.55 
7. Joshua Grange 12 Bo Stockton   4:57.44     
 50m    32.68 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:47.90 200m  2:26.25 250m  3:04.40 300m  3:43.37 350m  4:21.68 400m  4:57.44 
    32.68    37.17    38.05    38.35    38.15    38.97    38.31    35.76 
8. Mark Beech 12 Donc Dartes   4:58.07     
 50m    33.75 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:49.25 200m  2:27.42 250m  3:04.66 300m  3:43.13 350m  4:21.51 400m  4:58.07 
    33.75    37.39    38.11    38.17    37.24    38.47    38.38    36.56 
9. Nathan Allatt 12 Co Wakefield   5:05.27     
 50m    34.61 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:51.15 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:08.78 300m  3:47.92 350m  4:26.61 400m  5:05.27 
    34.61    38.11    38.43    38.88    38.75    39.14    38.69    38.66 
10. Jay Manners 12 Durham City   5:05.73     
 50m    34.40 100m  1:12.38 150m  1:51.50 200m  2:30.64 250m  3:09.76 300m  3:48.99 350m  4:28.19 400m  5:05.73 
    34.40    37.98    39.12    39.14    39.12    39.23    39.20    37.54 
11. James Lund 12 Co Bradford   5:07.14     
 50m    34.96 100m  1:13.24 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:31.64 250m  3:11.12 300m  3:50.22 350m  4:29.05 400m  5:07.14 
    34.96    38.28    39.33    39.07    39.48    39.10    38.83    38.09 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Samuel Budd 13 Co Sheffield   4:23.41     
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:11.84 250m  2:46.00 300m  3:20.58 350m  3:53.03 400m  4:23.41 
    30.17    33.79    33.99    33.89    34.16    34.58    32.45    30.38 
2. Blake Bennett 13 Co Sheffield   4:24.90     
 50m    28.69 100m  1:01.57 150m  1:35.53 200m  2:09.84 250m  2:44.39 300m  3:18.96 350m  3:52.62 400m  4:24.90 
    28.69    32.88    33.96    34.31    34.55    34.57    33.66    32.28 
3. Mason Jacques 13 Chester Le S   4:24.92     
 50m    29.10 100m  1:02.09 150m  1:36.30 200m  2:10.67 250m  2:45.21 300m  3:20.06 350m  3:53.89 400m  4:24.92 
    29.10    32.99    34.21    34.37    34.54    34.85    33.83    31.03 
4. Daniel Hall 13 Co Leeds   4:32.31     
 50m    30.77 100m  1:04.42 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.33 250m  2:47.89 300m  3:23.07 350m  3:57.91 400m  4:32.31 
    30.77    33.65    34.04    34.87    34.56    35.18    34.84    34.40 
5. William Thackray 13 Bo Kirklees   4:32.54     
 50m    30.29 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:12.52 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:23.00 350m  3:58.29 400m  4:32.54 
    30.29    33.72    34.04    34.47    35.07    35.41    35.29    34.25 
6. Alex Pollard 13 Donc Dartes   4:32.78     
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.91 150m  1:38.52 200m  2:13.20 250m  2:48.54 300m  3:23.78 350m  3:58.74 400m  4:32.78 
    30.58    33.33    34.61    34.68    35.34    35.24    34.96    34.04 
7. Joseph Burrin 13 Co Newcastle   4:39.30     
 50m    31.42 100m  1:05.63 150m  1:40.68 200m  2:16.74 250m  2:52.45 300m  3:28.58 350m  4:03.98 400m  4:39.30 
    31.42    34.21    35.05    36.06    35.71    36.13    35.40    35.32 
8. Brad Reynolds 13 Gates &Whick   4:39.51     
 50m    28.89 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:38.37 200m  2:15.31 250m  2:52.52 300m  3:29.77 350m  4:06.02 400m  4:39.51 
    28.89    33.53    35.95    36.94    37.21    37.25    36.25    33.49 
9. Finlay Lawless Coombes 13 Co Leeds   4:42.41     
 50m    31.03 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:42.97 200m  2:19.54 250m  2:55.96 300m  3:32.57 350m  4:08.53 400m  4:42.41 
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    31.03    35.20    36.74    36.57    36.42    36.61    35.96    33.88 
10. Lewis Evers 13 Co Leeds   4:45.73     
 50m    31.37 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:20.99 250m  2:58.26 300m  3:34.80 350m  4:10.71 400m  4:45.73 
    31.37    35.08    36.97    37.57    37.27    36.54    35.91    35.02 
11. Christopher Heppell 13 Newburn   4:46.25     
 50m    32.22 100m  1:08.04 150m  1:45.14 200m  2:23.03 250m  3:00.29 300m  3:36.65 350m  4:13.07 400m  4:46.25 
    32.22    35.82    37.10    37.89    37.26    36.36    36.42    33.18 
12. Callan Jack 13 Co Leeds   4:47.14     
 50m    32.69 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:45.12 200m  2:21.85 250m  2:58.20 300m  3:35.36 350m  4:11.93 400m  4:47.14 
    32.69    36.06    36.37    36.73    36.35    37.16    36.57    35.21 
13. Harry Wood 13 Bo Kirklees   4:48.81     
 50m    32.39 100m  1:08.35 150m  1:45.62 200m  2:23.39 250m  3:00.66 300m  3:38.06 350m  4:15.47 400m  4:48.81 
    32.39    35.96    37.27    37.77    37.27    37.40    37.41    33.34 
14. Thomas Burns 13 Co Sund'land   4:48.95     
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:45.92 200m  2:22.99 250m  2:59.83 300m  3:36.69 350m  4:13.45 400m  4:48.95 
    32.93    36.22    36.77    37.07    36.84    36.86    36.76    35.50 
15. Samuel Legge 13 Cleethorpes   4:51.07     
 50m    33.19 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:46.55 200m  2:24.07 250m  3:01.28 300m  3:38.51 350m  4:15.23 400m  4:51.07 
    33.19    36.13    37.23    37.52    37.21    37.23    36.72    35.84 
16. Aiden Crombie 13 Peterlee   4:52.70     
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:45.29 200m  2:22.87 250m  3:00.31 300m  3:38.86 350m  4:16.19 400m  4:52.70 
    32.32    35.60    37.37    37.58    37.44    38.55    37.33    36.51 
17. Bailey Hairsine 13 KingstonHull   4:53.34     
 50m    32.62 100m  1:08.50 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.29 250m  3:00.76 300m  3:38.61 350m  4:16.29 400m  4:53.34 
    32.62    35.88    37.23    37.56    37.47    37.85    37.68    37.05 
18. Liam Reveley 13 Gates &Whick   4:55.94     
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:43.72 200m  2:21.49 250m  2:59.72 300m  3:38.54 350m  4:17.30 400m  4:55.94 
    31.80    35.28    36.64    37.77    38.23    38.82    38.76    38.64 
19. Nathan Sharman 13 Cleethorpes   4:56.00     
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:45.61 200m  2:24.16 250m  3:02.56 300m  3:41.28 350m  4:19.63 400m  4:56.00 
    31.95    36.07    37.59    38.55    38.40    38.72    38.35    36.37 
20. Kieran Sharman 13 Cleethorpes   4:57.08     
 50m    33.57 100m  1:10.50 150m  1:48.57 200m  2:26.37 250m  3:04.35 300m  3:42.80 350m  4:20.44 400m  4:57.08 
    33.57    36.93    38.07    37.80    37.98    38.45    37.64    36.64 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. James Row 14 Newburn   4:21.15     
 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.09 150m  1:32.93 200m  2:06.40 250m  2:40.02 300m  3:14.17 350m  3:47.98 400m  4:21.15 
    28.62    31.47    32.84    33.47    33.62    34.15    33.81    33.17 
2. George Russell 14 Rotherham Mo   4:21.91     
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.42 150m  1:36.92 200m  2:09.97 250m  2:43.53 300m  3:17.31 350m  3:50.07 400m  4:21.91 
    30.26    33.16    33.50    33.05    33.56    33.78    32.76    31.84 
3. Kyle Chisholm 14 Bo Kirklees   4:22.33     
 50m    28.73 100m  1:00.40 150m  1:33.66 200m  2:07.38 250m  2:41.14 300m  3:15.53 350m  3:50.14 400m  4:22.33 
    28.73    31.67    33.26    33.72    33.76    34.39    34.61    32.19 
4. Douglas Walker 14 Co Leeds   4:23.31     
 50m    29.70 100m  1:03.53 150m  1:36.76 200m  2:10.38 250m  2:43.42 300m  3:17.23 350m  3:50.76 400m  4:23.31 
    29.70    33.83    33.23    33.62    33.04    33.81    33.53    32.55 
5. Daniel Andrews 14 Middlesboro   4:29.43     
 50m    30.00 100m  1:03.34 150m  1:37.48 200m  2:11.43 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:20.69 350m  3:55.40 400m  4:29.43 
    30.00    33.34    34.14    33.95    34.21    35.05    34.71    34.03 
6. Aidan McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   4:30.14     
 50m    30.43 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:38.85 200m  2:13.35 250m  2:47.86 300m  3:22.73 350m  3:57.51 400m  4:30.14 
    30.43    34.06    34.36    34.50    34.51    34.87    34.78    32.63 
7. Andrew Markham 14 Co Sund'land   4:30.19     
 50m    30.53 100m  1:04.49 150m  1:39.08 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:48.34 300m  3:23.08 350m  3:57.93 400m  4:30.19 
    30.53    33.96    34.59    34.70    34.56    34.74    34.85    32.26 
8. Matthew Reay 14 Newburn   4:30.20     
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:12.99 250m  2:47.74 300m  3:22.51 350m  3:56.84 400m  4:30.20 
    30.17    33.77    34.44    34.61    34.75    34.77    34.33    33.36 
9. Charlie Spencer 14 Cleethorpes   4:30.25     
 50m    29.40 100m  1:02.12 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:10.33 250m  2:44.94 300m  3:20.17 350m  3:55.64 400m  4:30.25 
    29.40    32.72    33.80    34.41    34.61    35.23    35.47    34.61 
10. James Burke 14 Cleethorpes   4:31.53     
 50m    28.46 100m  1:01.39 150m  1:35.84 200m  2:10.92 250m  2:46.54 300m  3:22.28 350m  3:57.55 400m  4:31.53 
    28.46    32.93    34.45    35.08    35.62    35.74    35.27    33.98 
11. Samuel Dixon 14 Sedgefield   4:32.80     
 50m    29.36 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:12.10 250m  2:46.71 300m  3:22.69 350m  3:58.16 400m  4:32.80 
    29.36    33.19    34.42    35.13    34.61    35.98    35.47    34.64 
12. James Blaby 14 Co Bradford   4:33.22     
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:39.01 200m  2:13.88 250m  2:48.56 300m  3:23.79 350m  3:58.64 400m  4:33.22 
    30.78    33.94    34.29    34.87    34.68    35.23    34.85    34.58 
13. Callum Reveley 14 Co Sund'land   4:35.21     
 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:48.88 300m  3:24.68 350m  4:00.06 400m  4:35.21 
    30.46    34.08    34.56    34.72    35.06    35.80    35.38    35.15 
14. Guy Overton 14 Newburn   4:38.31     
 50m    30.46 100m  1:04.76 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:16.01 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:27.57 350m  4:03.71 400m  4:38.31 
    30.46    34.30    35.57    35.68    35.61    35.95    36.14    34.60 
15. Angus Waugh 14 Co Newcastle   4:38.52     
 50m    29.69 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:39.36 200m  2:16.15 250m  2:52.82 300m  3:29.09 350m  4:04.90 400m  4:38.52 
    29.69    34.01    35.66    36.79    36.67    36.27    35.81    33.62 
16. Adam Howell 14 Middlesboro   4:38.89     
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.35 150m  1:42.48 200m  2:18.07 250m  2:53.41 300m  3:28.96 350m  4:05.05 400m  4:38.89 
    31.60    34.75    36.13    35.59    35.34    35.55    36.09    33.84 
17. James Sproston 14 Co Newcastle   4:39.70     
 50m    31.00 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:42.15 200m  2:18.21 250m  2:54.44 300m  3:30.41 350m  4:06.37 400m  4:39.70 
    31.00    35.00    36.15    36.06    36.23    35.97    35.96    33.33 
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18. Jamie Garbutt 14 Middlesboro   4:40.02     
 50m    30.90 100m  1:05.78 150m  1:41.60 200m  2:18.18 250m  2:54.17 300m  3:30.81 350m  4:06.60 400m  4:40.02 
    30.90    34.88    35.82    36.58    35.99    36.64    35.79    33.42 
19. Mats Crisp 14 Harrogate   4:40.25     
 50m    30.14 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:16.21 250m  2:53.28 300m  3:30.14 350m  4:06.67 400m  4:40.25 
    30.14    34.08    35.87    36.12    37.07    36.86    36.53    33.58 
20. Daniel Callaghan 14 Chester Le S   4:41.15     
 50m    31.22 100m  1:05.63 150m  1:41.24 200m  2:17.19 250m  2:53.23 300m  3:29.75 350m  4:06.00 400m  4:41.15 
    31.22    34.41    35.61    35.95    36.04    36.52    36.25    35.15 
21. Charles Kenny 14 Scunthorpe A   4:41.40     
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:17.51 250m  2:53.93 300m  3:30.86 350m  4:07.08 400m  4:41.40 
    30.63    34.02    37.05    35.81    36.42    36.93    36.22    34.32 
22. Samuel Cross 14 Alnwick Dol   4:41.72     
 50m    30.57 100m  1:05.39 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:18.33 250m  2:54.71 300m  3:31.06 350m  4:07.44 400m  4:41.72 
    30.57    34.82    36.34    36.60    36.38    36.35    36.38    34.28 
23. Lewis Robertson 14 Billingham   4:45.07     
 50m    33.06 100m  1:08.40 150m  1:44.70 200m  2:21.02 250m  2:56.70 300m  3:33.18 350m  4:09.27 400m  4:45.07 
    33.06    35.34    36.30    36.32    35.68    36.48    36.09    35.80 
24. William Dennis 14 KingstonHull   4:46.01     
 50m    30.95 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:18.44 250m  2:56.12 300m  3:34.25 350m  4:11.20 400m  4:46.01 
    30.95    34.53    35.99    36.97    37.68    38.13    36.95    34.81 
25. Jack Tallentire 14 Co Sund'land   4:46.10     
 50m    31.66 100m  1:07.13 150m  1:42.93 200m  2:19.96 250m  2:56.94 300m  3:34.31 350m  4:11.16 400m  4:46.10 
    31.66    35.47    35.80    37.03    36.98    37.37    36.85    34.94 
26. Kye Cowton 14 Middlesboro   4:47.47     
 50m    31.16 100m  1:06.28 150m  1:42.78 200m  2:19.92 250m  2:56.50 300m  3:34.36 350m  4:11.32 400m  4:47.47 
    31.16    35.12    36.50    37.14    36.58    37.86    36.96    36.15 
27. James Lane 14 South Tyne   4:47.66     
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.89 200m  2:20.90 250m  2:58.12 300m  3:35.18 350m  4:12.09 400m  4:47.66 
    31.45    35.71    36.73    37.01    37.22    37.06    36.91    35.57 
28. Kieran Belk 14 Harrogate   4:49.46     
 50m    29.73 100m  1:03.89 150m  1:39.48 200m  2:16.80 250m  2:53.26 300m  3:30.87 350m  4:08.99 400m  4:49.46 
    29.73    34.16    35.59    37.32    36.46    37.61    38.12    40.47 
29. Arran Hinchsisley 14 Co Sheffield   4:50.74     
 50m    31.94 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:43.25 200m  2:20.39 250m  2:57.54 300m  3:35.41 350m  4:13.38 400m  4:50.74 
    31.94    35.27    36.04    37.14    37.15    37.87    37.97    37.36 
30. Joshua Hillman 14 Rotherham Mo   4:51.40     
 50m    30.59 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:42.47 200m  2:20.72 250m  2:58.50 300m  3:36.85 350m  4:14.63 400m  4:51.40 
    30.59    35.05    36.83    38.25    37.78    38.35    37.78    36.77 
31. Edward Kenny 14 Scunthorpe A   4:51.51     
 50m    32.03 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.46 250m  3:01.11 300m  3:39.40 350m  4:16.77 400m  4:51.51 
    32.03    36.36    37.34    37.73    37.65    38.29    37.37    34.74 
32. Dominic Stanbridge 14 Bo Kirklees   4:56.84     
 50m    31.20 100m  1:06.96 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:01.86 300m  3:40.64 350m  4:19.72 400m  4:56.84 
    31.20    35.76    38.02    38.13    38.75    38.78    39.08    37.12 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Finley O'Neill 10 Bo Kirklees   5:26.94     
 50m    36.52 100m  1:17.73 150m  2:00.13 200m  2:42.99 250m  3:24.75 300m  4:06.82 350m  4:48.53 400m  5:26.94 
    36.52    41.21    42.40    42.86    41.76    42.07    41.71    38.41 
2. Samuel Loizou 10 Bo Kirklees   5:29.13     
 50m    36.92 100m  1:18.18 150m  2:01.20 200m  2:43.47 250m  3:25.05 300m  4:07.60 350m  4:48.95 400m  5:29.13 
    36.92    41.26    43.02    42.27    41.58    42.55    41.35    40.18 
3. Daniel Butler 10 Derwentside   5:29.34     
 50m    35.99 100m  1:16.29 150m  1:58.49 200m  2:41.17 250m  3:23.50 300m  4:05.89 350m  4:48.24 400m  5:29.34 
    35.99    40.30    42.20    42.68    42.33    42.39    42.35    41.10 
4. Samuel Bailey 10 KingstonHull   5:30.99     
 50m    36.96 100m  1:18.30 150m  2:00.50 200m  2:43.19 250m  3:26.03 300m  4:08.69 350m  4:51.03 400m  5:30.99 
    36.96    41.34    42.20    42.69    42.84    42.66    42.34    39.96 
5. Bradley Chambers 10 Co Sheffield   5:38.75     
 50m    36.27 100m  1:17.30 150m  2:00.80 200m  2:43.72 250m  3:27.96 300m  4:13.62 350m  4:57.69 400m  5:38.75 
    36.27    41.03    43.50    42.92    44.24    45.66    44.07    41.06 
6. Alfie Kelly 10 Tynemouth   5:40.00     
 50m    36.91 100m  1:20.04 150m  2:03.93 200m  2:47.67 250m  3:31.29 300m  4:15.78 350m  4:59.00 400m  5:40.00 
    36.91    43.13    43.89    43.74    43.62    44.49    43.22    41.00 
7. Oliver Bingham 10 Co Leeds   5:40.73     
 50m    37.48 100m  1:20.42 150m  2:03.98 200m  2:48.07 250m  3:32.15 300m  4:15.97 350m  4:59.33 400m  5:40.73 
    37.48    42.94    43.56    44.09    44.08    43.82    43.36    41.40 
8. Nathan Mundey 10 Scarborough   5:40.89     
 50m    37.39 100m  1:18.52 150m  2:01.98 200m  2:45.97 250m  3:30.08 300m  4:14.77 350m  4:58.82 400m  5:40.89 
    37.39    41.13    43.46    43.99    44.11    44.69    44.05    42.07 
9. Adam Wilson 10 Tynemouth   5:41.67     
 50m    38.05 100m  1:21.66 150m  2:05.34 200m  2:49.17 250m  3:32.73 300m  4:16.56 350m  4:59.80 400m  5:41.67 
    38.05    43.61    43.68    43.83    43.56    43.83    43.24    41.87 
10. Joshua Allison 10 Derwentside   5:46.06     
 50m    36.24 100m  1:18.64 150m  2:03.04 200m  2:47.03 250m  3:32.48 300m  4:17.82 350m  5:03.20 400m  5:46.06 
    36.24    42.40    44.40    43.99    45.45    45.34    45.38    42.86 
11. Joseph Robins 10 Co Sund'land   5:46.52     
 50m    39.18 100m  1:22.88 150m  2:07.48 200m  2:51.70 250m  3:35.65 300m  4:20.64 350m  5:04.43 400m  5:46.52 
    39.18    43.70    44.60    44.22    43.95    44.99    43.79    42.09 
12. Stephen Cooper 10 Co Leeds   5:46.53     
 50m    39.64 100m  1:23.10 150m  2:07.59 200m  2:51.58 250m  3:35.64 300m  4:20.71 350m  5:04.59 400m  5:46.53 
    39.64    43.46    44.49    43.99    44.06    45.07    43.88    41.94 
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EVENT 702 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Freestyle  
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Eden Warburton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:04.61        31.46 
2. Eleanor Jones 11 Co Leeds   1:05.90        31.58 
3. Sian Martin 11 Tynemouth   1:06.46        31.79 
4. Rebecca Thornton 11 Bo Kirklees   1:07.11        31.96 
5. Layla Black 11 Co Leeds   1:07.66        32.30 
6. Amy Bell 11 Co Sheffield   1:07.94        33.11 
